Lovibond® Colour Measurement
Tintometer® Group
Lovibond® PFXi-880/950/995 Series
Colour Management for Industry
Dark Oils & Fats • Liquid Chemicals & Industrial Oils
Petroleum Oils & Fuels • Beers, Malts & Caramels • Pharmaceutical Solutions
Industrial Oil & Surfactants • Sugar Solutions, Syrups & Honey

a spare lamp, instructions and an RCMSi Starter Pack.
Lovibond® PFXi-880/950/995 Series
Ordering Information
PFXi-880/950/995 Instruments	 Order Code
PFXi-995	 Lovibond® RYBN, AOCS-Tintometer, Gardner, Pt-Co, 	 1379951
	 FAC, Chlorophyll A, beta Carotene, Iodine,
	 Klett (blue filter KS-42), Kreis, CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi-995	 Lovibond® RYBN, AOCS-Tintometer, Gardner, Pt-Co,	 1379951H
(heated) 	 FAC, Chlorophyll A, beta Carotene, Iodine,
	 Klett (blue filter KS-42), Kreis, CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi-995/P	 Saybolt, ASTM, Pt-Co, Gardner, Lovibond® RYBN,	 1379952
	 IP Units, CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi-995/P	 Saybolt, ASTM, Pt-Co, Gardner, Lovibond® RYBN,	 1379952H
(heated) 	 IP Units, CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi-950	 Lovibond® RYBN, AOCS-Tintometer®, Gardner,	 1379501
  	 CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi-950	 Lovibond® RYBN, AOCS-Tintometer®, Gardner,	 1379501H
(heated)   	 CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi-950/P	 Saybolt, ASTM, Pt-Co, CIE values, Spectral data	 1379502
PFXi-950/P	 Saybolt, ASTM, Pt-Co, CIE values, Spectral data	 1379502H
(heated)
PFXi-880/L	 Lovibond® RYBN,  CIE values, Spectral data	 1378801
PFXi-880/L	 Lovibond® RYBN,  CIE values, Spectral data 	 1378801H
(heated)
PFXi-880/AT 	 AOCS-Tintometer®, CIE values, Spectral data	 1378802
PFXi-880/AT	 AOCS-Tintometer®, CIE values, Spectral data	 1378802H
(heated)
PFXi-880/P	 Saybolt, ASTM, CIE values, Spectral data	 1378803
PFXi-880/P	 Saybolt, ASTM, CIE values, Spectral data	 1378803H
(heated)
PFXi-880/IP17	 IP Units, Lovibond® RYBN, CIE values, Spectral data	 1378804
PFXi-880/IP17	 IP Units, Lovibond® RYBN, CIE values, Spectral data 	 1378804H
(heated)
PFXi-880/S	 ICUMSA (420 & 560 nm), Lovibond® RYBN, 	 1378805
	 CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi-880/S	 ICUMSA (420 & 560 nm), Lovibond® RYBN,	 1378805H
(heated)	 CIE values, Spectral data
PFXi- 880/CIE	 CIE values, Spectral data	 1378806
PFXi-880/CIE	 CIE values, Spectral data	 1378806H
(heated)
Accessories
Version	 Glass Cells